Kinderleichtathletik Sportfest

Denkendorf, Gottlob-Miller-Stadion, 24.Juli.2022

Hoch-Weitsprung U08 - Einzel

Platz Vorname
1 Livia
Paul
Maximilian
Levi
Jannik
Amy
Filippa
Anton
Greta
Ela
Lotta
Anezka
Matti
Malina
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Name
Gramlich
Héanisch
Russ
Arciprete
Mahler
Lammerhirt
Schwarz
Sidorenko
Schulze
Mala
Messerle
Rubackova
Brack

Blirck
Brandt

Urin
Hogemann
Breitenbach

Team
Neuhausen/Esslingen
Neuhausen/Esslingen

LG Leinfelden-Echterdingen
Neuhausen/Esslingen
Neuhausen/Esslingen

TSV Denkendorf 1

TSV Denkendorf 1

TSV Denkendorf 1
Neuhausen/Esslingen

LG Leinfelden-Echterdingen
LG Leinfelden-Echterdingen
LG Leinfelden-Echterdingen
TSV Denkendorf 1

TSV Denkendorf 2

TSV Denkendorf 2

TSV Denkendorf 2

TSV Denkendorf 2

LG Leinfelden-Echterdingen

ERGEBNISSE

Hohe
0,85 m
0,80 m
0,80 m
0,75m
0,75m
0,70 m
0,70 m
0,70 m
0,65m
0,65m
0,65m
0,65m
0,65m
0,65m
0,55 m
0,55m
0,45 m



